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Doc. Primer

Identidad Apellido
4472771 SUSALLA
2854819 RAMOS
4874954 CANOVA
4027032 BARCELO
4507085 BERRUTTI

Segundo
Apellido

PACHECO
AMATTI
RIOS
BETTIN

Primer Segundo

Nombre Nombre Grado
CELENE

ALFREDO  NICOLAS
GUILLERMO

MARIA EVANGELINA

ROLANDO  SEBASTIAN

PR R R e

Calificacion
promedio
125
121
114
0
0

Apt. Doc.

95
95
91
0
0

Antig..

Fecha

ingreso /

ficto a LITL)
13/8/2007

29/10/2011
13/10/2014

1/3/2009
25/7/2018



